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Course 1

MAHARAIAS COLLE(
B.A. Arabic d
B.A. English RESULT STATISTICS
B.A. Hindi
B.A. Malayalam (2022 ADMIS 510NT*
B.A. Malayalam
B.A. Sanskrit

B.A. Economics ( Model 1)

B.A. Economics (Honours)

B.A. History (Model I)

B.A. Islamic History (Model I)

B.A. Philosophy ( Model I)

B.A. Political Science (Model I)

B.A. Music (Vocal)

B.Sc. Botany (Model 1)

B.Sc. Chemistry(Model I)

B.Sc. Chemistry Environment and Water Management
B.Sc. Mathematics

B.Sc. Physics (Model I)

B.Sc. Physics Instrumentation

B.Sc. Zoology (Model I)

B.Com. Finance and Taxation

Int. Programme in Archaeology and Material Cultural Studies

Total

Chairman L
Principal

44

21

52

26

48

39

51

51

15

29

26

25

28

35

25

28

41

22

755

red AR;ieared , Passed  Failed

ERNAKULAM
32 23 9
37 28 9
33 20 13
44 34 10
44 37 7
21 7 14
51 43 8
25 23 2
48 37 11
39 21 18
51 33 18
50 45 5
14 9 5
29 23 6
26 23 3
24 12 12
28 24 4
33 28 5
25 6 19
28 25 3
41 38 3
22 18 4
745 557 188
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Pass Percentage

72%
76%
61%
T7%
84%
33%
84%
92%
T7%
54%
65%
90%
64%
79%
88%
50%
86%
85%
24%
89%
93%
82%

74.77%

Controller of Examinations



